Position Other Positions Held

Director of Administrative
Services

Controller

Supervising Accountant
Supervising Accountant
Senior Accountant
Deputy Clerk to the Board
Accountant Il

Office Services Manager I
Accountant Il

Office Services Manager I
Senior Accountant
General Services Foreman
Accountant Il

Operations Support Supervisor
Accountant |

Accounting Technician Il

Accounting Technician I

Special District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

Department

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$173,438

$118,829

$116,836

$99,909

$96,431

$94,963

$94,798

$93,351

$86,909

$83,087

$82,815

$82,560

$76,430

$66,178

$65,355

$63,156

$58,904

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$89,533

$75.323

$71,983

$53,009

$56,656

$64,358

$51,951

$49,527

$53,590

$40,434

$41,665

$51,439

$36,403

$37,467

$32,303

$42,129

$34,086



Maintenance Worker

Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Accounting Assistant I

Accounting Assistant Il

Accounting Assistant Il

Accounting Assistant I

Accounting Technician |

Custodial Worker

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Accounting Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

$55,731

$53,508

$53,358

$53,128

$51,145

$49,474

$49,455

$47,849

$45,707

$42,173

$36,677

$17,514

$2,752

$1,191

$38,753

$37,945

$37.874

$26,914

$32,067

$28,454

$30,948

$28,138

$27,497

$27,151

$19,698

$2,128

$5,734

$0



