Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Administrative Services		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administrative Services	\$173,438	\$89,533
Controller		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administrative Services	\$118,829	\$75,323
Supervising Accountant		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administrative Services	\$116,836	\$71,983
Supervising Accountant		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administrative Services	\$99,909	\$53,009
Senior Accountant		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administrative Services	\$96,431	\$56,656
Deputy Clerk to the Board		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administrative Services	\$94,963	\$64,358
Accountant II		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administrative Services	\$94,798	\$51,951
Office Services Manager II		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administrative Services	\$93,351	\$49,527
Accountant II		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administrative Services	\$86,909	\$53,590
Office Services Manager II		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administrative Services	\$83,087	\$40,434
Senior Accountant		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administrative Services	\$82,815	\$41,665
General Services Foreman		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administrative Services	\$82,560	\$51,439
Accountant II		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administrative Services	\$76,430	\$36,403
Operations Support Supervisor		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administrative Services	\$66,178	\$37,467
Accountant I		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administrative Services	\$65,355	\$32,303
Accounting Technician II		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administrative Services	\$63,156	\$42,129
Accounting Technician II		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administrative Services	\$58,904	\$34,086

Maintenance Worker	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administrative Services	\$55,731	\$38,753
Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administrative Services	\$53,508	\$37,945
Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administrative Services	\$53,358	\$37,874
Accounting Assistant II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administrative Services	\$53,128	\$26,914
Accounting Assistant II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administrative Services	\$51,145	\$32,067
Accounting Assistant II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administrative Services	\$49,474	\$28,454
Accounting Assistant II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administrative Services	\$49,455	\$30,948
Accounting Technician I	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administrative Services	\$47,849	\$28,138
Custodial Worker	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administrative Services	\$45,707	\$27,497
Office Assistant II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administrative Services	\$42,173	\$27,151
Office Assistant II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administrative Services	\$36,677	\$19,698
Accounting Assistant II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administrative Services	\$17,514	\$2,128
Office Assistant II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administrative Services	\$2,752	\$5,734
Office Assistant II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administrative Services	\$1,191	\$0